Aesthetic Plastic Surgeons

1
q: The British Association of
P

08.45

09.10

09.20

09.40

10.00

11.00

11.20

11.30

11.50

12.20

13.00

13.45

14.45

15.30

15.45

16.15

16.30

<> MENTOR

BAAPS Regional Aesthetic Training Day
Oddfellows, Chester — 6" April 2017

Aesthetic Breast Surgery — basics, updates and controversies
Welcome refreshments
Introduction Jeyaram Srinivasan
Your first cosmetic breast patient Mary O Brien
Breast augmentation — consultation / basic measurements / implant choice Guy Sterne

Breast augmentation — “My decision-making process”
Chair: Keith Allison

Submammary plane Azhar Igbal

Dual plane Stuart McKirdy

Coffee Break

3-d Imaging — presentation by Crisalix

ALCL in breast augmentation- current thoughts and dilemmas Caroline Payne
Tubular breast Guy Sterne

Mastopexy Keith Allison

Lunch

Mastopexy / Augmentation Chair: Caroline Payne
In two stages Stuart McKirdy
In one stage Jeyaram Srinivasan

Secondary / revision augmentation surgery
Douglas McGeorge

Tea break

RCS Certification — the impact on your future
Jeyaram Srinivasan

Questions / Feedback

Close

crisalix

VIRTUAL AESTHETICS



