

BAAPS Regional Aesthetic Training Day Oddfellows, Chester – 6th April 2017

Aesthetic Breast Surgery – basics, updates and controversies

08.45	Welcome refreshments
09.10	Introduction Jeyaram Srinivasan
09.20	Your first cosmetic breast patient Mary O'Brien
09.40	Breast augmentation – consultation / basic measurements / implant choice Guy Sterne
10.00	Breast augmentation – "My decision-making process" Chair: Keith Allison
	Submammary plane Azhar Iqbal
	Dual plane Stuart McKirdy
11.00	Coffee Break
11.20	3-d Imaging – presentation by Crisalix
11.30	ALCL in breast augmentation- current thoughts and dilemmas Caroline Payne
11.50	Tubular breast Guy Sterne
12.20	Mastopexy Keith Allison
13.00	Lunch
13.45	Mastopexy / Augmentation Chair: Caroline Payne
	In two stages Stuart McKirdy
	In one stage Jeyaram Srinivasan
14.45	Secondary / revision augmentation surgery Douglas McGeorge
15.30	Tea break
15.45	RCS Certification – the impact on your future Jeyaram Srinivasan
16.15	Questions / Feedback



16.30 Close

